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examination dates WS 2023/2024
state: 18.12.2023

registration period: 20.11. - 03.12.2023

date timetable category subject examination

EC
TS Lector Ort

Mon 08.01.24 10.00 - 11.30 MA Digital Transformation and Data Value 6 CL A

Tue 09.01.24 08.00 - 09.30 MA Purchasing Strategy 5 MD A

Tue 09.01.24 14.00 - 15.30 MA Sustainable Finance 8 Mhe A

Wed 10.01.24 10.00 - 11.30 MA Digital Marketing 6 SU C 0207

Wed 10.01.24 14.00 - 15.00 MA Corporate Reporting and Audit Risk Management 2 PJ C 0207

Thu 11.01.24 10.00 - 11.30 MA Finance and Economics of Digital Markets 6 DA A

Fri 12.01.24 08.30 - 10.00 MA International Monetary Economics 5 RR A

date timetable category subject examination

EC
TS Lector Ort

Mon 15.01.24 14.00 - 15.30 MA Financial Instruments 6 DA A

Tue 16.01.24 10.00 - 11.30 MA Organisational Behavior 6 AK A

Tue 16.01.24 14.00 - 15.00 MA Asset Class Interest Rate Products 2 ED A

Wed 17.01.24 08:00 - 09:30 MA International and European Economic Law 6 MH A

Wed 17.01.24 14.00 - 15.30 MA Investment Appraisal 6 PS A

Thu 18.01.24 14.00 - 15.30 MA Political Philosophy 5 RR C 0207

Fri 19.01.24 10.00 - 11.30 MA Financial Markets 6 MHe A

AK Andreas Kammel MHe Mareike Heinemann
CL Christian Leyh PJ Paul Jennings
DA Diego d'Andria PS Peter Schuster
ED Ewa Dziwok RR Robert Richert
MD Michael Dornieden SU Sebastian Ullrich
MH Manfred Herbert
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